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USB to PS/2 converter cable, 0.3 m

Connect your PS/2 mouse and keyboard to a USB PC-

Χαρακτηριστικά

Converts USB port to two PS/2 ports-
Supports two PS/2 devices Simultaneously (keyboard & mouse)-

Easy to install, no external power supply required-

Προδιαγραφές

Compatible with USB v.2.0 and 1.1
Cable Length: 30 cm

Απαιτήσεις συστήματος

Before installation, please make sure all peripherals and computers
have been turned off
Connect PS2 mouse to the green mini-Din connector. Connect PS2
keyboard to the purple mini-Din
connector
Plug the adapter into the USB port of the computer
«Add new hardware» wizard will appear on the screen. Please,

Πιστοποιητικά

Συσκευασία

Ποσότητα ανά χαρτοκιβώτιο, τμχ
Όγκος χαρτοκιβωτίου. CUM
Βάρος χαρτοκιβωτίου, Kg
Μέγεθος ατομικής συσκευασίας LxWxH:
Διαστάσεις χαρτοκιβωτίου LxWxH:
Χώρα προέλευσης
Barcode
Τελωνειακός κώδικας

40
0.011
1.45
200x130x10 mm
310x210x170 mm
CN
8716309017305
8544429090
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